ANNEXURE 39 (Chapter 15, PARA 15.28.8)
FORM 20, FINAL RESULT SHEET {(See Rule 56C (2) (C.)}
ELECTION TO THE HOUSE OF THE PEOPLE FROM THE 07-SOUTH DELHI PARLIAMENTRY CONSTITUENCY PART-I

Total No. of the Electors in Assembly Constituency: 308118

07- SOUTH DELHI PARLIAMENTRY CONSTITUENCY
Name of the Assembly/Segment: 53, (BADARPUR)

No. of valid votes cast in favour of Candidate
14
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No. of
Votes
recorded
on postal
ballot

papers
Total
Votes
polled

105672

35015

19873

3878

536

73

62

87

131

87

63

196

193

170

303

308

175

169

180

44

39

36

71

101

44

208

168349

168922

At Polling Stations

No. of votes recorded on postal ballot papers

(To befilled in the case of election from an Assembly Constituency

Not applicable

Total
votes
polled

Station:- New Delhi
Dated:- 23.05.2019

Assistant Returning Officer
AC-53, (Badarpur)




